
 Where it's Needed Most 
Annual Meeting Financial Assistance
Louise Lamphere Summer Internship Program 
Professional Development Programming
Pathways to the Profession (K-12 Initiatives)
Public Awareness, Outreach Engagement
AAA Endowment

$0 - $9,999 
$10K - $19,999
$20K - $29,999
$30K - $49,999

$50K - $74,999
$75K - $99,999
$100K - $149,999
$150K+

$209
$254
$305
$356

(Step 4) Dues 

(Step 6) Sections 

(Step 7) Contributions

$
$

$

Zip CodeCity State

$199
$223
$274
$321

1. Update Your Current Information:

Anthropology of Aging and Life Course 
     Interest Group (AALCIG) 
Anthropology of Children and Youth 
     Interest Group (ACYIG) 
Climate Change Interest Group (CCIG) 
Digital Anthropologies Interest Group (DAIG) 
Evolutionary Anthropology Society (EAS)
Human Sexuality and Anthropology Interest 
     Group (HSAIG)
Interest Group on NGOs and Nonprofits (IGNN)
Music and Sound Interest Group (MSIG)
Post-Communist Cultural Studies Interest Group (SOYUZ)

2. Subscribe to American Anthropologist (check one)

4. Select Your Dues

3. Select Your Membership Type

6. Select Your Sections
All AAA Membership require the selection of at least one(1) Section

Total

8. Add Your Subtotals

7. Make a Contribution

9. Make Your Payment

FILL OUT AND RETURN completed form to: 
American Anthropological Association 
2300 Clarendon Blvd., Suite 210 
Arlington, VA 22201

$49
$59
$119
$169

Address

$45
$55
$109
$155

Select your Sections and Interest Groups

*Skip to step 5

 **Skip to step 8 (NASA Section is already included)

$24 Print & Digital $0 Digital Only

Professional 
Student
Retired 
Undergraduate Dues $35** 
Associate Dues $125* 
International - LDC (Least Developed Countries) Dues $39*

$48
$20
$45
$30
$30
$35
$15
$10
$40
$10
$20
$15
$25
$30
$50
$18
$29
$35
$25
$20
$45
$10
$10
$30
$40
$55
$15
$30
$20
$45
$50
$68
$45
$10
$30
$35
$25
$30
$40

$15
$15
$25
$30
$20
$15
$15
$10
$40
$10
$20
$15
$25
$30
$25
$18
$29
$35
$17.50
$20
$35
$10
$10
$30
$40
$35 
$5 
$30
$15
$45
$40
$35
$45 
$5
$30
$35
$20
$15
$40

Student
$12
$5
$10
$0
$10
$15
$8
$0
$10
$5
$10
$15
$5
$5
$15
$5
$10
$0
$10
$10
$5
$10
$0
$15
$10
$20
$5
$10
$10
$10
$10
$0
$20
$0
$5
$0
$9
$0
$20

Assoc.
$48
$20
$45
$30
$30
$25
$15
$10
$40
$10
$20
$15
$25
$30
$22
$18
$20
$35
$25
$20
$35
$10
$10
$15
$15
$35
$15
$30
$15
$45
$40
$68
$45
$15
$30
$35
$30
$25
$40

** Sustaining member dues are the Section membership dues PLUS a donation to the Section. 
‡ The International membership type is only available to permanent residents of countries
classified by the World Bank / United Nations as a “Least Developed Country” (LDC).

LDC ‡
$48
$20
$15
$30
$30
$35
$15
$10
$40
$10
$20
$15
$25
$30 
$0 
$18
$20
$35
$17.50
$20
$20
$10
$10
$30
$15
$15
$15
$30
$10
$25
$40
$30
$45
$5
$30
$35
$20
$5
$40

$40
$70
$30
$25 

$40

$60

$40

$50

$46

$50
$60

$100

$45
$75
$100
$35

$100
$98

$100

Sustaining**
$75

Signature

Zip Code

Card Number

Security Number

Cardholder's Name

CONTACT US:
email: members@americananthro.org 
phone: 703-528-1902 
www.americananthro.org
SUPPORT AAA: rebrand.ly/aaa-fundraising

 
Check Enclosed VISA/MC* 

Exp. Date

Tax-Deductable Donation Amount

 
AMEX* *Preferred

 Prof. Ret.  Prof. 

(Step 2) American Anthropologist Print

Stay Connected 
to your 
Anthropological
Community

Renew Your AAA Membership
 TODAY!

American Ethnological Society (AES)
Anthropology and Environment Society (A&E)
Archaeology Division (AD)
Association for Africanist Anthropology (AfAA)
Association for Feminist Anthropology (AFA)
Association for Political and Legal Anthropology (APLA)
Association for Queer Anthropology (AQA)
Association for the Anthropology of Policy (ASAP)
Association of Black Anthropologists (ABA)
Association of Indigenous Anthropologists (AIA)
Association of Latina/o and Latinx Anthropologists (ALLA)
Association of Senior Anthropologists (ASA)
Biological Anthropology (BAS)
Council for Museum Anthropology (CMA)
Council on Anthropology and Education (CAE)
Council on Heritage and the Anthropology of Tourism (CHAT)
Critical Urban Anthropology Association (CUAA)
Culture and Agriculture (C&A)
General Anthropology Division (GAD)
Middle East Section (MES) 
National Association for the Practice of Anthropology (NAPA)
National Association of Student Anthropologists (NASA)
Society for Anthropological Sciences (SAS)
Society for Anthropology in Community Colleges (SACC)
Society for Anthropology of North America (SANA) 
Society for Cultural Anthropology (SCA)
Society for East Asian Anthropology (SEAA) 
Society for Economic Anthropology (SEA)
Society for Humanistic Anthropology (SHA)
Society for Latin American and Caribbean Anthropology (SLACA)
Society for Linguistic Anthropology (SLA)
Society for Medical Anthropology (SMA)
Society for Psychological Anthropology (SPA)
Society for the Anthropology of Consciousness (SAC)
Society for the Anthropology of Europe (SAE)
Society for the Anthropology of Food and Nutrition (SAFN)
Society for the Anthropology of Religion (SAR)
Society for the Anthropology of Work (SAW)
Society for Visual Anthropology (SVA)

Name

5. Interest Groups
(No cost communities with members who share similar interests)

Ret.Income Level Income Level

Prof. Retired $

$

$

$
$

$

$

$
$


