1. Update Your Cui	6. Select Your Sections All AAA Membership require the		
Name			American Ethnological
			Anthropology and Envi
Address			Archaeology Division (
			Association for Africani
			Association for Feminis
C:	C	7:- 6-1-	Association for Political ar
City	State	Zip Code	Association for Queer A
2. Subscribe to Am	Association for the Ant		
☐ \$24 Print & Digital	Association of Black Ar		
_ v2 (1 mile & 13 great	□ \$0 Digital On	-)	Association of Indigeno
3. Select Your Mem	Association of Latina/o and		
	Association of Senior A		
☐ Professional	Biological Anthropolog Council for Museum A		
☐ Student	Council on Anthropolog		
Retired	Council on Heritage and the		
Undergraduate Dues	Critical Urban Anthrop		
Associate Dues \$125*	0.1. 1.4 1.1.		
☐ International - LDC (*Skip to step 5	General Anthropology		
**Skip to step 8 (NASA Sect	Middle East Section (M		
outp to step o (141011 occi	National Association for the		
4. Select Your Dues	National Association of St		
D (D	Society for Anthropolog		
	et. Income Level	Prof. Ret.	Society for Anthropology i
\$0 - \$9,999 \$49 \$		\$209 \$199	Society for Anthropolog
\$10K - \$19,999 □ \$59 □ \$		□ \$254 □ \$223	Society for Cultural Ant
\$20K - \$29,999 \$119 \$	109 \$100K - \$149,99	9 🔲 \$305 🔲 \$274	Society for East Asian A
\$30K - \$49,999 \$169 \$	155 \$150K+	□ \$356 □ \$321	Society for Economic A
			Society for Humanistic
Select your Section	Society for Latin American an		
•	Society for Linguistic A		
5. Interest Groups	Society for Medical Ant		
(No cost communities wit	Society for Psychologic		
☐ Anthropology of A	Society for the Anthropol		
Interest Group	Society for the Anthropolog		
☐ Anthropology of C	Society for the Anthrop		
Interest Group	Society for the Anthrop		
☐ Climate Change In		G)	Society for Visual Anthr
☐ Digital Anthropole			,
☐ Evolutionary Anth	** Sustaining member of		
•	‡ The International men		
☐ Human Sexuality a	nterest	classified by the World	
Group (HSAIC	i)		,
☐ Interest Group on	NGOs and Nonpr	ofits (IGNN)	
☐ Music and Sound 1	Interest Group (MS	SIG)	

All AAA Membership require the selection of at least one(1) Section	Prof.	Retired	Stud	lent	Assoc.	LDC ‡	Sustaining**	* ☐ Where it's Needed Most
American Ethnological Society (AES)	\$48	□ \$15	□ \$	12	□ \$48	□ \$48	□ \$75	Annual Meeting Financial Assistance
Anthropology and Environment Society (A&E)	\$20	□ \$15	□ \$.	5	□ \$20	□ \$20		☐ Louise Lamphere Summer Internship Program
Archaeology Division (AD)	\$45	□ \$25	□ \$	10	□ \$45	□ \$15		☐ Professional Development Programming
Association for Africanist Anthropology (AfAA)	\$30	□ \$30	□ \$	0 [□ \$30	□ \$30		Pathways to the Profession (K-12 Initiatives)
Association for Feminist Anthropology (AFA)	\$30	□ \$20	□ \$	10	□ \$30	□ \$30	□ \$40	☐ Public Awareness, Outreach Engagement
Association for Political and Legal Anthropology (APLA)	\$35	□ \$15	□ \$	15 [[]	□ \$25	□ \$35	□ \$70	□AAA Endowment
Association for Queer Anthropology (AQA)	\$15	□ \$15	□ \$	8	□ \$15	□ \$15	□ \$30	
Association for the Anthropology of Policy (ASAP)	\$10	□ \$10	□ \$	0	□ \$10	□ \$10	□ \$25	8. Add Your Subtotals
Association of Black Anthropologists (ABA)	\$40	□ \$40	□ \$		□ \$40	□ \$40		(Step 2) American Anthropologist Print
Association of Indigenous Anthropologists (AIA)	\$10	□ \$10	□ \$.	5	□ \$10	□ \$10		(Step 4) Dues
Association of Latina/o and Latinx Anthropologists (ALLA)	\$20	□ \$20	□ \$		□ \$20	□ \$20	□ \$40	(Step 4) Dues
Association of Senior Anthropologists (ASA)	\$15	□ \$15	□ \$	15 [[]	□ \$15	□ \$15		(Step 6) Sections
Biological Anthropology (BAS)	\$25	□ \$25	□ \$.	5	□ \$25	□ \$25		(Step 7) Contributions
Council for Museum Anthropology (CMA)	\$30	□ \$30	□ \$.	5	□ \$30	□ \$30	□ \$60	(otep 1) continuations
council on findinopology and Education (CIE)	\$50	□ \$25	□ \$ ⁻	15	□ \$22	□ \$0		Total
Council on Heritage and the Anthropology of Tourism (CHAT)	\$18	□ \$18	□ \$.	5	□ \$18	□ \$18	□ \$40	
Critical Urban Anthropology Association (CUAA)	\$29	□ \$29	□ \$ ⁻	10	□ \$20	□ \$20		9. Make Your Payment
·	\$35	□ \$35	□ \$	0	□ \$35	□ \$35		☐ Check Enclosed ☐ VISA/MC* ☐ AMEX*
General Anthropology Division (GAD)	\$25	□ \$17.50	□ \$	10	□ \$25	□ \$17.50	□ \$50	
Middle East Section (MES)	\$20	□ \$20	□ \$	10	□ \$20	□ \$20		0.11
National Association for the Practice of Anthropology (NAPA)	\$45	□ \$35	□ \$.	5	□ \$35	□ \$20	□ \$100	Card Number
National Association of Student Anthropologists (NASA)	\$10	□ \$10	□ \$	10	□ \$10	□ \$10		
Society for Anthropological Sciences (SAS)	\$10	□ \$10	□ \$	0	□ \$10	□ \$10		Security Number Exp. Date
Society for Anthropology in Community Colleges (SACC)	\$30	□ \$30	□ \$	15	□ \$15	□ \$30	□ \$45	
	\$40	□ \$40	□ \$	10	□ \$15	□ \$15	□ \$75	Zip Code
1 8 7	\$55	□ \$35	□ \$:	20	□ \$35	□ \$15	□ \$100	
1 0, ()	\$15	□ \$5	□ \$.		□ \$15	□ \$15	□ \$35	
Society for Economic Anthropology (SEA)	\$30	□ \$30	□ \$	10	□ \$30	□ \$30		Cardholder's Name
Society for Humanistic Anthropology (SHA)	\$20	□ \$15	□ \$	10	□ \$15	□ \$10	□ \$46	
Society for Latin American and Caribbean Anthropology (SLACA)	\$45	□ \$45	□ \$	10	□ \$45	□ \$25		6.
Society for Linguistic Anthropology (SLA)	\$50	□ \$40	□ \$ ⁻	10	□ \$40	□ \$40	□ \$100	Signature
Society for Medical Anthropology (SMA)	\$68	□ \$35	□ \$	0	□ \$68	□ \$30	□ \$98	
Society for Psychological Anthropology (SPA)	\$45	□ \$45	□ \$:	20	□ \$45	□ \$45		
Society for the Anthropology of Consciousness (SAC)	\$10	□ \$5	□ \$	0	□ \$15	□ \$5		FILL OUT AND RETURN compl
	\$30	□ \$30	□ \$.	5	□ \$30	□ \$30	□ \$50	American Anthumalogical Associa
Society for the Anthropology of Food and Nutrition (SAFN)	\$35	□ \$35	□ \$	٠	□ \$35	□ \$35	□ \$60	American Anthropological Associa
	\$25	□ \$20	□ \$ ¹		□ \$30	□ \$20		2300 Clarendon Blvd., Suite 210
Society for the Anthropology of Work (SAW)	\$30	□ \$15	□ \$	0	□ \$25	□ \$5	□ \$100	Arlington, VA 22201
Society for Visual Anthropology (SVA)	□ \$40	□ \$40	□ \$:	20	□ \$40	□ \$40		mington, vA 22201

- ** Sustaining member dues are the Section membership dues PLUS a donation to the Section.
- The International membership type is only available to permanent residents of countries classified by the World Bank / United Nations as a "Least Developed Country" (LDC).

Cardholder's Name Signature FILL OUT AND RETURN completed form to: American Anthropological Association 2300 Clarendon Blvd., Suite 210 Arlington, VA 22201

CONTACT US:

7. Make a Contribution

☐ Louise Lamphere Summer Internship Program \$ ☐ Professional Development Programming ☐ Pathways to the Profession (K-12 Initiatives)

Tax-Deductable Donation Amount

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

*Preferred

email: members@americananthro.org

phone: 703-528-1902

www.americananthro.org

SUPPORT AAA: rebrand.ly/aaa-fundraising



☐ Post-Communist Cultural Studies Interest Group (SOYUZ)

